
 

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   

 

 

1. 

 

 

2. 

 

 

 

5. 

 

 

6. 

 

 

7. 

 

 

8. 

 

 

9. 

 

 

 

May 

2025 



12. 

 

 

13. 

Flip’n the Script on 

Aging: Cruising into 

New Adventures 

 

10am-2pm 

 

Pier 4 

580 Water Street SW 

Washington, DC 

 

14. 
 

MyActiveSenior Ice 

Cream Social @ 

Fairmont 

Apartment 

 

12:00pm-1:00pm 

 

1401 Fairmont st, 

NW DC 

15. 

 

AARP x LCE: Part 

B vs Part D Drugs 

and Fraud Topic: 

Pharmacy fraud @ 

Garfield Terrace 

 

12:00Pm-1:00pm 

 

2301 11th St 

NW, 

Washington, DC 

20001 

16. 

 
AARP x LCE: Part B 

vs Part D Drugs and 

Fraud Topic: 

Pharmacy fraud 

@ Victory Heights 

 

1pm-2pm 

 

1369 Irving St NW, 

DC 

17. 

 

Resource Fair @ 

Hubbard Place 

1:00pm-3:00pm  

 

3500 14th st, NW 

DC 

 

 

  

19. 

 

 

 

20. 
AARP x LCE: Part B vs 

Part D Drugs and Fraud 

Topic: Pharmacy fraud 

@ Fairmont Apartment 

 

11:30am-12:30pm 

 

1401 Fairmont st, NW 

DC 

21. 

SeniorFest Block 

Party 2025 

 

10:00am-3:00pm 

 

 

2700 Martin Luther 

King Jr. Avenue 

22. 

 

 

 

23. 

 

 

 

 

26. 

 

 

27. 

  

 

28. 

 

 

29. 

 

 

30. 

Ward 1 Senior 

Dance 

 

11am-2pm 

 

Masonic Temple, 

1000 U Street NW 

  

 



Network – Supported by the Department of Aging and Community Living 

 
 
 
 

 

 


