

EOTR Regional Socialization Hub Ward 1 Ziairra Baughan-Owens, Outreach/Partnership Rec. Coordinator 202-845-3378

May 2025



Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	AWARENESS MONTH May 2024	Stroke Awareness Month Together to End Stroke OLDER AMERICANS MONTH FLIP THE SCRIPT ON AGING: MAY 2025	1.	2.	MAY IS MELANOMA A WARENESS MONTH
5.	6.	7.	8.	9.	OUTREACH

12.	13.	14.	15.	16.	17.
	Flip'n the Script on Aging: Cruising into New Adventures 10am-2pm Pier 4 580 Water Street SW Washington, DC	MyActiveSenior Ice Cream Social @ Fairmont Apartment 12:00pm-1:00pm 1401 Fairmont st, NW DC	AARP x LCE: Part B vs Part D Drugs and Fraud Topic: Pharmacy fraud @ Garfield Terrace 12:00Pm-1:00pm 2301 11th St NW, Washington, DC 20001	AARP x LCE: Part B vs Part D Drugs and Fraud Topic: Pharmacy fraud @ Victory Heights 1pm-2pm 1369 Irving St NW, DC	Resource Fair @ Hubbard Place 1:00pm-3:00pm 3500 14 th st, NW DC
19.	20. AARP x LCE: Part B vs Part D Drugs and Fraud Topic: Pharmacy fraud @ Fairmont Apartment 11:30am-12:30pm 1401 Fairmont st, NW DC	21. SeniorFest Block Party 2025 10:00am-3:00pm 2700 Martin Luther King Jr. Avenue	22.	23.	
26.	27.	28.	29.	30. Ward 1 Senior Dance 11am-2pm Masonic Temple, 1000 U Street NW	NATIONAL ARTHRITIS awareness month · may ·

Network – Supported by the Department of Aging and Community Living